O/O Addl. Superintending Engineer,

Mb. 09646118220



P & M Division No. 1, Mandi Gobindgarh.

E-Mail: xenpmg1@yahoo.com, srxen-pm-gobindg1@pstcl.org

Enquiry No 07/2019-20 dated 14.11.2019

То

**Copy For Notice Board** 

Memo No: 854 /Enq-07/2019-20

Dated: 14.11.2019

Subject: Replacement of 1 no. old 66kv Tansformer panel at 220 Kv S/s, Amloh under P&M Div. 1 ,Mandi Gobindgarh.

In reference to the above subject, you are requested to give your lowest rate per Job for the following work on dated 28.11.2019 before 10:00 am and the quotation will be opened same day at 10:30am sharp.

Sr No.	Description of work	Qty.		Rate(each)
• 1.	Replacement of 1 no 66 kv old	1 Job		
	Transformer C&R panel with new one			
	along with comlete wiring		1	
	,terminations and earthing as per			
	requirement at site 220 Kv S/s		•	
	,Amloh.			

Terms and conditions :--

- 1 The prices are FOR destination.
- 2 The rates are valid for 90 days.
- 3 Fax/Telegraphic quotations are not entertained.
- 4 The undersigned reserve the right to cancel the Quotation/Quotations.
- 5 The quantity may be increased or decreased.
- 6 Other clauses as per P.S.E.B. Now PSTCL Purchase/ Work regulations.
- 7 GST /Any Tax may also be intimated.

Ni-Dimp

ASE./P&M Division No.1 PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh.